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[ - T i e A Favorite Foods Partner

CAVENDISH IS A FAMILY
FOOD COMPANY THAT
PUTS PRIDE, DEDICATION
AND A WHOLE LOT OF
KNOW-HOW INTO
EVERYTHING WE GROW,
AND EVERYTHING WE
MAKE. CAVENDISH

FARMS IS PART OF A
FAMILY OWNED
COMPANY THAT HAS
BEEN CUSTOMER
FOCUSED SINCE 1882.

Breakfast, lunch, dinner, and
appetizer solutions for bars, diners,
steakhouses, & more e o
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FRIES BREAKFAST BROWNS SKIN ON
FRIES CHIPS SKIN ON FRESH CUT
FRIES CLEAR COAT 3/8"

FRIES CLEAR COAT PUB 3/8"

FRIES CRINKLE CUT 1/2"

FRIES CRISPY COATED SHOESTRING
FRIES FINE COAT 3/8"

FRIES FINE COAT 3/8" SKIN ON
FRIES FINE COAT 5/16" THIN

FRIES FRESH CUT 5/16" W/SKIN
FRIES JERSEY SHORE 3/8" X 1/2"
FRIES REGULAR CUT 3/8"

FRIES SELECT 5/16" THIN CUT

FRIES SELECT PLUS 3/8" SKIN ON
FRIES SELECT SPICY 3/8"

FRIES STEAK CUT DEVON COUNTRY
FRIES SWEET JERSEY SHORE

FRIES SWEET SLIM STEAK CUT
FRIES THIN CUT 3/8" (5/16")

| FRIES COATED STRAIGHT CUT

| FRIES NUGGETS GOLDEN OVEN
HASH BROWN PATTIES 20CT TRAYS
ONION RING BATTERED BEER 1/2"
ONION RING TEMPURA 1/2"

ONION RING TEMPURA 1/4"
POTATOES DICEDLARGE CHUNKY
APP PICKLE CHIP TEMPURA CRISPY

7314500
7024903
7308120
7308125
7302189
7304109
7304120
7304129
7304122
7304550
7304965
7302158
7306110
7306127
7312120
7375365
7300399
7300398
7304211
7909173
7304101
7314580
7025121
7025120
7025100
7314651
7016210



